» Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
CIN: UB5993TG1994PTC017795

BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633
Reconciliation Statement
1-May-23 to 15-May-23

Page 1
~ Date Particulars  VchType  Transaction Type Instrument No." Instrument Date  Bank Date Debit Crgedit
23-Mar-23 Gaurang J Mody Opening BRS Cheque 467085 23-Mar-23 o 2,00,000.00
15-May-23 GST Payable Payment NEFT neft 15-May-23 716-May-23 1,40,172.00
15-May-23 (THLOM-G¥HadatigFaliesPdld  Payment NEFT neft 15-May-23 16-May-23 35,000.00
15-May-23 [NV-Silver Oak Realty Payment Cheque 395311 15-May-23 16-May-23 40,000.00
15-May-23 Dilpreet Tubes Project Payment RTGS RTGS 15-May-23 16-May-23 20,00,000.00
15-May-23 $pRajees Ve -Enghreeing Conslenl. Paymeent NEFT neft 15-May-23 16-May-23 27,000.00
13-May-23 OTHLOANHodi Consultany Serices Payment Cheque 331416 13-May-23 17-May-23 4,25,000.00
13-May-23 USLAMTZ Medpolis Square Pt Ltd Payment Cheque 331417 13-May-23 17-May-23 30,781.00
13-May-23 USLANTZ Medpolis Square P Lid Payment Cheque 331418 13-May-23 17-May-23 61,593.00
5-May-23 JjDA-Land Owner P. Venkat Reddy Payment Cheque 331404 5-May-23 18-May-23 15,98,000.00
9-May-23 QIE -Telephone Expenses Payment Cheque 331411 9-May-23 18-May-23 470.00
15-May-23 QIE -Telephone Expenses Payment Cheque 395313 15-May-23 19-May-23 2,300.00
9-May-23 INV- Inventopolis LLP Payment Cheque 331413 9-May-23 22-May-23 25,000.00
9-May-23 INV-Biopolis GV LLP Payment Cheque 331412 9-May-23 25-May-23 25,000.00
15-May-23 QIE -Telephone Expenses Payment Cheque 395312 15-May-23 26-May-23 587.00
5-May-23 JDA-Land Owner Mrs. Palle Laxmi Payment Cheque 331405 - 5-May-23  12-Jun-23 - 3,46,000.00
S Balance as per Company Books: 3,77,432.42

Amounts not reflected in Bank: 49,56,903.00

Balance as per Bank
Balance as per Imported Bank Statement : ,
Difference :

- Amounts not reflected in Company Book(

45,79,470.58




9} jo | obed

85'95€£'280'C 000

00°000°0€ 61.6¢8¢96¢¥0cclg

434ON - d71 epnbilouuy
houspisey apis 1se3 - 16
§20000££92600 - 9PSFA
APHBI3169G © NXL 13N

€¢0¢-G0-10

£G:/G'C2 £€202-50-10

85'95€'CLLC 000

00°000°002 G/6.E¥.61050€C0CGHESIA

9pSraA-d usTGog-joe
Buunoenuen HSAD-ZSS
0000MENN-GL6.LEVL6L0G0
£Z0ZSHESIA-W/O SOLY

£¢0e-50-10

£G:45°¢¢ €202-S0-10

8G'95E'CLETC 000

00°050°0C 8/¥206601 100

0L a1 IAd S31Ld3d0d
d IJOW 099818L ¥Od ¥L
L88¥Y. O HEMMLTIN
[ddHVYNMYLOM Jdad HOV

£2¢02-50-10

£2:1€:60 £202-50-10

85'90¥%'ZEET 000

000 0

“d/d

€¢0¢-v0-0¢

00°00:00 €20¢-¥0-0€

souejeq Buiuuny junowly 1pasn

junowy jigag ON 9ousIa}ey

uopduosaq uonoesuel |

aje(q anjeA

aje(] UOIjoRSURI]

NI -

swieiboid sssuisng | S¥I4 STA -
1INNODOV LNIHHEND -

IAILLOV ¢

¢00¢es006 -

£/6000009S3A -

YNVONYTIL ‘PeqelsopAH
‘00006~ ‘euebeue|a] ‘peqelapundes

‘peoy "d' ‘'S YO ‘aue epnH /8¢-8-| ON
Buie ‘eg ‘ezeld lysueelBy ‘100]4 punolo :

peqeIspundeg !
/600

YNVE S3A S

AONIHAND

NOILdIYOS3A 10NA0dd
IdALl LNNODIV
SALVILS INNOJOV
HOIN

JSdI/L43aN/SO LY

SS3¥AAv HONvdd

HONVYYE INNOJJV
30090 HONVHda

€20¢-50-GL 0} £20¢-G0-10 -
aild s3al1d3dOddidon -
££910000.2£94600 -
Gve6919 -

Nd 26°S0 £202°LZ NN uo pajerausb podsy

8G°0.¥°'6.5'y - aouejeg Buiso|d

86°90v‘Zec’z : @ouejeg Buiuedo

* ON INOHd

W65 s818dodIpoWU@BURUEGD © af IYNT

£0000S
‘avavyaaAH

'‘AvavdaNND3S Avod 9 W HOO0T4 ANZ ‘NOISNVIN WVHOS ¥ ANV €/48L-1-G

‘dL1d S31LYIdOYdIdON

Qordad ININILVILS
ANVYN LNNOIJDV

ON LNNODJV

al ¥3No.Lsno

INNODJV 40 INANFLVLS




9l jo gz ebed

86°190'691'C

000

0070002

6£89¢912cCLedS3A

¢L000D4dH-6€89€91
¢¢L€gSIA-M/O 143N

£2¢0¢-G0-¢0

8€:60:90 £€202-50-2¢0

8G'190°LLL'C

000

00°056°t

L2€1€91221e8S3A

OPGrAAILOPSLAAG-3S
JLIWHZLILNY 1S3d NS
VA-00L0LOONIGS-2.€.€
91¢¢1€dS3IA-M/O L43N

€20¢-90-¢0

8€:60:90 £¢0¢-50-20

8G°LLO'ELLC

000

00°006'G

yLe.e91CCLedSaA

IPGIOALINGZISAUS-Pa
HWIT S9RUND93G 1OdS-
8000000D10I-7LELE9L
celedSaA-M/O L43IN

€202-60-20

££:60:90 £20¢-50-20

85'116'8/1L'C

000

00°€6€'092

L/6/.£¥/62050€20¢SHASTA

9PSGraA4ILO L4695 L
NIWAVd ALI-Hd31d80
0S19d-226/4€v/.62050¢
20¢Gdg9S3A-MWO SO1Y

€2¢0¢-50-¢0

9€:60°90 £€202-50-20

85 v0E'6EY'T

000

00°006'G

69€/€9lczledSdA

9PSraAdILIOSHAOS-do
@ Sel1N08S [BUOEBNJS
-90L0000DID1-69€2£91
ZZLE9SIA-WO 143N

£€¢0¢-G0-20

9€:60°90 £20¢-50-20

8G'¥0Z'SYY'C

00°000'009

000

126818296210t cLd

TISVTHAMNVO HIANTS
dNBzpeHdE6.LNSOS 1268
182962¥0€CLg-VIV-SND

€20¢-50-10

GG:4G'¢¢C £€20¢-50-10

85 ¥0Z'GY8’L

000

0025t

¥0908.2962v0ECLd

434ON - 8ouefeAuon 3o -
08900L0061L6.600 - 9PSr
AA4IXOIQLAGS - NXL L3N

£20¢-50-10

£5:/5:¢¢ €202-50-10

85°95¢"/¥8"L

000

00°000°S.L

81/6¢829621v0€21d

4THON - Afeay YO 19AIISA
NI - 21 120000.£92600 - 9PS
(OAHZIOVISOG I NXL L3N

€2¢0¢-50-10

£6:/G:¢¢ €¢02-50-10

85'95€£'220'C

000

00°000°09

02/628296¢v0eCLd

434ON - SNOH IPOW 4711
SE{IN XBO BAIIS ANI - €
75€00004£9.2600 - 9PSI
QAHZIUTSOS - NXL L3N

€202-G0-10

€G:45G:¢¢ £€20¢-50-1.0

osuejeg Buiuuny junowy 3ipain junowy Hq9Q ON 90Ud.13j0Yy uonduosaq uopoesues | ajeq anjep ajeq uopoesuel]

€20¢-G0-G1 01 €202-50-10 :
aid s31LH3d0dHdIAON -
£€910000L£94600 :
SYe691L9 -

aorddd INIW3LVLS
ANVYN LNNODOV

ON LNNOOOV

ar danoisno

INNOOJV 40 INIWFLVLS

YNVE S3A /-



9} jo ¢ ebed

85°19€'v.L99

00°000'005't

000

9¥/882E5€050€2025H4D4AaH

IONVNIATVLIdVOVLVYL-
0¥20000040H~10 SOLY

€202-50-€0

9114101 €202-90-€0

85'19e'vL1C

00°000°'066

000

L€4/G580€050€C0CCAN MM

£€£25580€050€C02CHM
EM-P1T Iad seledold

IPON-Y Y 3d 4711 dNd
VTIVIN ALTVIY IGONW-
8560000MaMM-10 SOLY

€20¢-50-€0

16160 €20¢-50-€0

851L9¢'v8L L

000

00°000°00S

10£56£000000

HSILVS WVHOS- |1
$200004£92600-L3
dWNNOIG-HL spund

€20¢-50-¢0

£2:2191 £€202-60-20

8G'19¢'¥89'L

00°000°005

000

8€.980€52050€20¢5H040H

8€4980€52050€20¢5dO
H4AH-ALTLIADSILE3d0
HdIGOW-9980.L1H43STV
IONVNIATVLIdVYOVLVL-
0¥¢000004dH-40 SO 1Y

€2¢0¢-50-¢0

GE:9€¥1 £€20¢-50-20

8G1L9E'v8L L

000

00°000°0%

86¢G6£000000-0v
AL VARAARASSE VN

13dWNo38-¥550000
AGHA-ALT LAD AL
VI FHANAS-0vZySL
LcclegS3aA-ad 143N

£€20¢-50-¢0

0G:¥S:Cl £€202-50-20

86°19¢'veT L

000

00°000°0%

66256£000000-6€
8vSLlecledsaA

13dWN©34-¢550000
HEMH-ALT LAD SHOL
V3 OFOMNI-6E8YS
£1221iedS3A-d 143N

€¢0¢-50-¢0

80:7S:Cl £202-90-20

8G'L9E'Y9T'L

00°006°L

000

6¥0.0¥c9/2v0ecLd

Ad HOZL OIg X d N dd
PONHbUbMFDIIAS 67020
y29.2v0€21g-Vev-SNO

€2¢0¢-50-¢0

y2yvi60 £€202-G0-20

89°1L9¥'952'L

000

00°009°C16

Z86.£¥.620G0€C0CGH9STA

9PSIAAHXAZANGIS-IN
INAVA ALI-E31Lag00
SI94-286.£¥.62050€2
0ZSYESIA-M/O SOLH

€20¢-G0-20

Z¥:60°90 £€20¢-50-¢0

9PSrAA4 LOYIGOG-S3
1vH0dH00 IHEV-8¢

aouejeqg Bujuuny

unowy 3Ipaio

Junowy 31qag

ON 90U2i3}9Y

uondiiosaq uoijoesues ]

ajeq anjep

aje(] UopoBSURI]

MNVE S3A S~

€202-50-G1 01 £20¢-50-10 -
ai7d S3ILY3dOHdIAON -
€€9100004€9.4600 -
SYE6919 ¢

aoid3d ININILVLS
FNYN LNNODIV

ON LNNOOJV
ard3anoltsno

INNOOOV 40 LNINFLVILS




gL jo v obed

85°625°18L°S

000

00'vve's

£20085£95050¢€c1d

434O0ON - 8ouemojy puad
s eAng ouusydding -

16909000566E810 - 9PST
AAHOWIAIG  NXL L3N

£20¢-50-90

60:0€:0L £€202-G0-90

85°698'06L'G

000

00201 vy

89662659¢1LcdS3IA

9PSIAAIMDAALG-YsENRIG
eABLdNT-Z70000004AH-89
66¢659¢1edSIA-WO L43N

€20¢-G0-90

£0-:0€:01 £€202-50-90

8S'1/6'7€8'S

000

00°000°0¢

§65¥9¢£9£050€T1d

4THON - AledejisN ysye
UBBNJNINVOTHLO - L
££Z100061L6€ 110 - 9PGPA
AdPULAEIOG D NXL L3N

€202-50-v0

61-€€:80 £202-50-¥0

8G'LL6'798'G

000

00°00%'6

Y65¥9¢£9€050€C1d

43HON - sesuadx3 uow
Wod 477 sejeg puuung -
#2000000.£90L0L - 9PSI
AAJIBISYZ90G - NXL L3N

€20¢-50-v0

6¥:€€:80 £€202-50-¥0

85 LLEYL8'G

0001

000

996816000000

HSILVYS WVYHOS-LL
¥20000££94600-13
dNNO3g-H1 spund

£¢0¢-50-€0

L0eCvl £€202-50-€0

8G'19€'v/8'G

000

00°000'006

20€56£000000

LTV3Y IO ANV V1H
JdW-160€00004£92600-
13dNNO3g-H1 spund

€2¢02-50-€0

6¥:45:€) £€202-G0-€0

85'19€'¥2L9

00°000°00}+

000

¥ L06LLYYCECECIN

IVL06LLYPCEceiN-AdL
1 1Ad S3ILYId0dd 1a
OW-999 dLTd3S IO
NVNI4 TVLIdVO V1Vl
0¥20000040H-0 L43N

€20¢-50-€0

€G:1€:01 €202-50-€0

9¥188¢£Gc060€2025HD
40dH-ALTLADSTILY3dO
ddIJON-9980L TSIV

souejeg Buuuny

unowy 1paio

junowy JgeQq

ON 90UudIBLaY

uondiosag uooesuelj

oje( anjep

aje(] uopoesuel)

€20¢-G0-G1 01 £202-G0-10 - aold3d INIWELVILS
ald s3alLd3d0ddIqOn - INVN LNNODOV
xg@m mm,\r %%,5 €€910000£€92600 * ON LNNOOJJV
‘ RS G¥€6919 - ar d3anolLsno

1INNOOJV 40 ININILVLS



gl 0 g 8bed

8G°GLY'L9G'G

000

00'64L°01

9€€645€95050¢c1d

43HON - Aejes yreueSdN
3-21260000566€L¥0 - 9PS
raASzZBONM0S T NXL L3N

€20¢-G0-90

81:0€:0} £202-50-90

85'¥52'CLS'S

000

00'¥09°81

££€6.5£95050¢€C19

43HON - Appay ifuewe
o BIBMNENdNT - 0701 L
0005669260 - 9PSIAA
4XdAxnfg  NXL L3N

€20¢-50-90

81:0€:01 €20¢-50-90

8G°858'065'G

000

00'99¢'81L

¢€e6.5€95060¢c1d

4IHON - Aleles Jequeys
BAYS ljjeduryadinNg - 22
7520008162600 - 9PSIA
AHANMANDG - NXL L3N

€2¢0¢-50-90

81:0€:01 £€202-50-90

8G'¥2C'609°S

000

0065462

62£6.5£95050€C19

430N - Alsejes Appey
ElleN NPUBN NG - 222
520008162600 - 9PSra
AdiyzAINfG T NXL L3N

€20¢-50-90

81:0€:01 £€202-50-90

8G°€8E VY’

000

00'6.8'vE

02€6.5£95050¢€C.19

4IHON - Aees eyiso
O usBABNdINT - Z£850
LO06L6E8L0 - 9PSPAA
di6u2anfos T NXL 1IN

€20¢-50-90

81:0€:01 €202-50-90

8G7292°699'G

000

00'8€2°6¢

£1€6.5€95050€219

43HON - Aejes wnsnydw
3 - 0890010066600 - 9PG
FAASHNSNPS : NXL L3N

€20¢-50-90

£1:0€:01 £202-50-90

85°005°80L°S

000

00'c9z'se

100085€95050¢€C L9

4THON - uoojeyy eibj -
8155200086600 - 9PGI
QALPNISHADG © NXL L3N

£¢0¢-50-90

€1:0€:01 €202-50-90

8G'292°¢€L’S

000

00'¥.0'6¢

000085£95050¢€C.Ld

43HON - eyieebues o -
$6¥520008162600 - 9PSI
AAHAZ0OALG T NXL 13N

€202-G0-90

€1:0€:01 £€202-50-90

8G'9€8°CLL'S

000

006898

¥20085£95050¢2189

43YON - usels | eylooyadi
3-069010005669¢60 - 9P§
PAAZHOPMARG T NX L L3N

£20¢-50-90

60:0€:01 £€202-50-90

aouejeg Bujuuny

Junowy 3paig

junouwly jiqeq

INELITETETEN]

uonduosag uoljoesuel |

oje(Q anjep

aje(] UOOBSURI]

MNVE S3A /~

£€20¢-50-G1 0} €202-50-10 -
a11d S3ILH3dOHdION -
€£9100004£9.4600 :
GYE6919 -

aord3d ININWFLVYLS
JNVN LNNODDV

ON LNNODJJV

dl d3NoLSNO

INNOODV 40 ININFLVLS




91 jo g ebed

85'2S0'CLE'S

000

00'vLE'LL

¥2€6.5£95050€C18

494ON - Atejes Areyo A
eUIA Aljedweburiding - 8
0552000816.4600 - 9PSI
AAIIBINDS T NXL L3N

€20¢-50-90

61:06:01 £202-G0-90

8G'99€°0€€'S

000

00°591'91

€2€6.5£95050¢€2.14d

43HON - Arejeg euyst
Y 1o dNT - SP#SZ0
008162600 - 9PSPAAS
FHANUNPS T NXL L3N

€¢02-50-90 .

81:0€:01 £202-50-90

8G°1LEG'9PE'S

000

00°969°¢ct

£2e6.5€95050¢c1d

434ON - Aejes eyielng sd
W3 - 16690000916£8L0 - 9
PSrAALHIZEN0G T NXL L3N

€¢02-50-90

81:0€:01 €202-G0-90

8G6°L22'09€'S

000

00°¥5E'CE

8L£6.5£95050¢€C.L9

4THON - ALeleS Iy1emSMdN
3 - 1626100066880 - 9P
SraAZEMSNMG : NXL L3N

£20¢-G0-90

81:0€:01 £202-50-90

8G°18526€E'S

000

00'92e'LL

12e6.45€95050€C1d

430N - Aiejes lueney
g elinL AdW3 - 298210
008162470 - 9PSIAAL
JLNDONMG T NXL L3N

€202-50-90

81:0€:01 €202-50-90

85°L06'60V'G

000

00'68€'8€

61£6.9£95050¢€214

434ON - >g®_ww Jewny

POUIA EjjowesEYdNG - 0
6186000616.600 - 9pSI
AA48136NPS  NXL L3N

€20¢-50-90

8L:0€:0} £€202-50-90

85°962'8YY'S

000

00°8L€'29

91€6.5£95050¢C1g

4340ON - Atejes Agaswe|
I 0BY EAISEQUESHINT -

1Z160000616.600 - 9PGI
AA-izezzns - NXL L3N

€202-90-90

81:0€:0} €202-50-80

8G'VL9'0LS'S

000

00°198°0S

0¥£6.5€95060€2.14d

4THON - ouemojly diysis
uieley Jesie v WdW3 - 2
GESZ0008164600 - 9PSra
Ad3P19dNfs : NXL L3N

£€¢0¢-50-90

8L:0€:0) £202-50-90

souejeqg Buiuuny

unowy 3pain

junowy Jigaq

ON 22UB4249Y

uonduosa( uoioesuei|

ajeq anjep

aje( uopoesSURL]

HNVE S3A &~

£€202-G0-Gl 01 £€20¢-S0-L0 -
aL7d S31LH3d0HdIaoONn -
£€910000££94600 :
GrEB9L9 -

aord3d INJNFLVLS
JNVYN LNNODOV

ON INNOOOV

al 43anolisno

1INNODJV 40 ININFLVLS




9l jo / efed

85°'SLL VP0G

000

00°09¥° 1L

GEC6.5€95050¢€219

43HON - Asees eANC
eleserdNg - Z¥£090
00G66E810 - 9PSIaAS
usodnios @ NXL L3N

€202-50-90

61:0€:01 €20¢-50-90

8G6°GEZ'950'S

000

00292°¢L

yE€6.5€95050€CLd

43HON - Azejeg Ajjedep
BN 1YsieussNdINT - LE
£Z1000B6L6ELY0 - 9PSrA
AdIUUAZAPDG T NXL L3N

£¢0¢2-50-90

61-:0€:01 €20¢-50-90

85'200'0£0'S

000

00¢s€'se

L€£645€95050€C19

4340ON - Alejes euysu
M HIWIBYDdING - $E8ST
0008164600 - 9PSTAA
dpubennfog : NXL L3N

€202-50-90

61:0€:01 €20¢-50-90

8G'¥5€'G60'G

000

00/56°22

0€€6.5£95050¢€218

4I3HON - Arejes eddey
8yg aiog 43 - 26652
000816.600 - 9PSMAA
Ju00sNos : NXL L3N

£202-G0-90

61:0€:0} €202-50-90

8G°LLEBLL'S

000

00 ¥6¥'82

82€6.6£95050¢¢C1d

434ON - Aejeg Jewiny A
efueg seAluweYdNg - 8%
0920008164600 - 9pSrd
Adirdebnfog : NXL L3N

€¢0¢-50-90

61-0€-0} €20¢-S0-90

86°G08'9VL'S

000

0061262

£2£6.5£95050¢€219

43HON - Aiejes edwe
yqwey euniy 43 - L8
160000616.600 - 9PSMA
Adpboonfs : NX1 13N

£€20¢-50-90

61-:0€:01 €20¢-50-90

85¥20°9LL'S

000

00°2LE°0S

92€6.6€95050€2149

440N - Alejes lewny ierd
NI - 611L00000286€ 170 - 9P
SPQAHULIUNG T NXL LAN

€¢0¢-50-90

61:0€:01 €202-50-90

85'96€'922'S

000

00'959°'98

G¢e6.5£95050€C.19

dWN3 - 12952000566€810 - 9

43HON - AieleS S sepenls

PSrAALRAIINDOG  NXL 13N

€20¢-50-90

61:0€:01 €202-G0-90

aouejeg Bujuuny

Junowy ypaid

Junowy 3iqaq

ON 92ud.9j3y

uopdiiosaq uoyoesuel}

aje(q anjep

aje( uopoesuel]

ANVE S3IA /&~

€20¢-G0-G1 0} £202-G0-10 -
a11d S311LH43d0HdIAON -
£€910000£€£9/600 *
Gye6919 -

aold3d INJW3LVLS
JNVYN LNNOOOV

ON LNNOOOV

al 43N0oLsSND

INNOOJV 40 INIJNTLVLS




gl jo g ebed

85°/80'8.40'S

000

00569

8808589.¢1egS3IA

9PSraALHOIMBWOG-I1BR
S Aledn eAieysy NdW3-
NAOIrA0gHYg-880858
9/Z1€4SIA-WO L43N

€2¢0¢-G0-20

95:9¢:£0 €202-90-20

85'1¥0'S80'G

00°9z€'sZ

000

€65£28c99050¢21d

dTIAITIVA JWONIOD ¥
A 16bifjuoeB s bewiog £65E
Z8£99050€218-VZ¥-SWD

€¢0¢-50-20

L9220 £€20¢-50-L0

8G°G12650'G

00'300'61

000

§09€28€99050¢2.19

dTIAITIVA JNONID Y
A 1GDHIUOX HNAQWDG G09€
Z8E99050£2L9-V2-SND

€202-60-£0

19220 £€202-50-L0

8G°L0L°0v0°G

00°0L8'0€L

000

6¥¥.£8€99050€C L8

dL7 LA SV VILNIOSH
H0 9PSFAALSIBLWIS 61
£E8€98050€218-YZV-SND

€¢0¢-60-20

L¥:92:20 €202-50-20

8G°.68'606'Y

00°0v9'29

000

¢.08¢.£99050¢ccLd

QL7 LAd SHILNAD A
"3IN0DSIA AD 21
wAbARGy ARG 2208828
99060£Z19-YZV-SND

£202-50-90

6G:6%:G1 £€202-50-90

857 /SC°Ly8'Y

00°0

00°6.6°¢cC

LPE6.6£95050€2Ld

43HON - eouemoly diysi
aulelay euueselddinNg -
L 1870006168870 - 9PSTA
AdJabyons : NXL 13N

€202-50-90

02:0€:01 £€202-50-90

8G°Z€Z L8y

000

00'8L6°6L

6€£6.5€95050€2.19

43HON - BI04V Ygeysidin
3 - 6G£00000.86%L21 - 9PS
FAAdA9INNPS * NXL L3N

€¢0¢-50-90

0¢-0€:01 £€202-50-90

85061156y

000

00'816°6L

8€€6.5£95050€C1d

430N - diysiauieiay eb
ues) eysuiN eAOYJNT -

111600005669521 - 9PGT
QAdieoDnfos  NXL 13N

€¢0¢-50-90

61:0€:01 €202-50-90

86'890°L€0°G

000

00°202'CL

1€£6/5€95050¢€7.19

4340ON - Arejeg edoolemg 4
W3 - G1Ly520008162600 - 9p
SPaAHIUNSINOS : NXL L3N

€¢02-50-90

61:0€:01 €202-50-90

9ouejeg Bujuuny

Junowy J1pain

nowy uga@

ON 9oualajaYy

uopduinsaq uonoesues |

ajeq anjep

aje( uoyoesuel)

YNVE S3A /~

€20¢-G0-G} 01 €20¢-G0-10 :

011d S31143d0ddIGON -
€€9100004£9.600 :
GYEB9L9 -

aold3d INJWE1VLS

FNVYN LNNODOV
ON LNNOOJOOV
drd3nolLsnd

LINNOOJV 40 ININILVLS



9l jo 6 obed

85°68€°LOL'S

000

00'LL2'e

AN AR WA TARNCSISEE PN

£220¥00NIgS-209vees
821€4S3IA-M/O 143N

£20¢-506-80

0S:¥1:90 £20¢-50-80

8G'959°v0L'S

000

0082’8

86SVeC/8C1edSHA

9PSraAdINXbUgWos-a L
I-431a900S194-8657¢
€/8Z1£9SIA-M/O 143N

£¢0¢-50-80

0S:¥1:90 €202-50-80

8G'¥80°CEL'G

000

001946

y6G¥eeL821eaSaA

IPSTAAIHUGIALWOG-O L)
-d4310900Si1gd-v65vee
1821€9S3A-MW/O L43N

€20¢-50-80

0G:¥1:90 £€¢0¢-50-80

8G°G¥8CYL'S

000

00'00S°€

RTARRWATARNS NE VN

9PSrAALILBaDAG-0Y
uoissowwoDyeeluy Ad
S-¢E0£000NIgS-£S2ree
£L821edSIA-MW/O 143N

€20¢-50-80

0G:%1:90 €202-50-80

8G°GPEIVL'G

000

002002

6veree/82iedS3aA

9PSIaAHNd Zguog-luswA
ed 411-d3.104900S194-6¥2
Ye€/821€9S3IA-WO L43IN

€20¢-50-80

0S-¥1:90 €202-50-80

85 /¥E'8YL'S

000

00°0S6'L

Overee/8cieasIA

IPGAAJMGINMIPS-IS
JLNAILIINY 1S3d NS
VA-00L0100NIgS-9¥Zhe
€48¢1€dS3IA-WO 143N

€20¢-G0-80

06:¥1:90 €202-50-80

8G°/62°0SL°G

000

00700002

§8/59/£99050¢€219

434ON - 47171 epnbifouuy
Kouapisay opIg 1se] - 16
G200004£94600 - 9PSrAa
AJIGEPBZWOG I NX L 13N

€20¢-50-20

00:42:20 £202-50-20

8G°/62°0LL°G

000

00°000°s2

18469/£99050¢€21d

430N - BIOIY ygeysrd -
§G£00000.86¥.21 - 9pPSra
ATAXGMIPG P NXL 13N

€¢0¢-50-40

00:4¢:£0 £202-50-20

8G/62'G6L'S

00°0LT' L1

000

699¥18€99050¢€C14

OV V3 SYTTIIAMYO ¥3
ATIS AL LAd ONISNOH 1a
OW dieamezinbigLwog 69
9¥18€99050€219-VZV-SND

€2¢0¢-50-40

9G:9¢:20 €202-50-20

9ouejeg Buiuuny

Junowy 3ipaid

junowy jqeg

ON 32ua13jay

uopdiosaq uoioesuel |

ajeq anjep

aje(] uoloeSURI]

YNVE S3A /~

€202-G0-G} 01 £20¢-50-10 -
dl7d S3ILA3d0HdIAON -
€€910000.£92600 -
SYE69L9 -

dOIddd INIW3LVLS
FNVN LNNODDY

ON LNNO2JOV

adl ¥3noLsnd

INNODOOV 4O ININWALVLS







91 jo 0L ebed

8G°/85'8¢L'y

00'9L6'szh

000

odiviL909¢eiee

Odiyi/909¢etee-AdLT LA
d S31LY3dOdd IAOWdS
~SHILIN3D HOYUVISIYH A
9-20004S0010[-10 143N

€2¢02-50-60

¥¢:10:80 €20¢-50-60

8G'120'€L0'Y

00'168°L

000

1GBE96LLBTLE

4341v11NAgv aviNINVH
OW : W014/1G8€961 L8CLEN
HH/CGEGXX WOy 1] spund

€202-50-80

¥ Lyl 1 €202-50-80

86°022'G00'Y

000

00°000°€¥S’L

101 £€000000

Add3d YHWNISYVYN 31vd

£€202-G0-80

1€:/2:80 £202-50-80

85°022°8YS'S

000

00°000°GZ}

80%1£€000000

Addzd vdn
HAWVH 3711vd

£€¢02-50-80

L€:12:80 £20¢-50-80

8G°022°¢L9'S

000

00°000°GZ1

€0¥1€€000000

AQd3d NvHAGN
SNHAYW 3711vd

£20¢-50-80

1€:4¢'80 £202-50-80

85°022'861'S

000

00 ¢y

£0€56€£000000

IVdLSOd dv 1
LAV LLdVYHE

€202-G0-80

1€:22:80 £€20¢-50-80

85°C€9'864'S

00°€99'89}

000

090195€S€Z8ZLSND

080195€5€¢8CLSWO-AL
T1IAd S31LH¥3d0dd 1A
ONdS-V Yd3d 4711 dN
dVTIVIN ALTVIY IO
-8560000X8XM-10 143N

£€202-50-80

8€:10°L0 £€202-50-80

85'696'629'S

00°000°0€S

000

¥11G8G808050€20CCHMN MM

¥11685808050£202Z49M
MM-PIT nd senedold

IPON-V YH3Y 477 dNd
VTIVIN ALTVY3Y IAQOW-
8G60000MGMM-1D SOLY

€¢02-G0-80

L111G90 £202-50-80

85'696'660'S

000

009L¥'L

[ARVIZRFATARASISEIN

9PSIOAAULBDXI0G-Us!
Jep| sa10uaby HUMIS-6
€91000040H-¢LoveeL
8¢LEeEdSIA-M/O L43N

€¢0¢-50-80

0S¥1:90 €202-50-80

9PSPaAHEA0dX(0G-s0s
udisjug s|iH usAeS ds-

aouejeg Bujuuny

junowy }ipatd

unowy 3gaq

INERIESEIEN]

uonduasaq uonsesued |

ejeq anfep

aje(d uoijoesued |

MNVE S3A S~

€20¢-G0-G1 ©1 £202-50-10 -
al1d S31LH3d40HdIqON -
€€910000££9.600 :
G¥€6919 ¢

doid3d INIW31VLS
JWVN LINNOOJOV

ON INNOOOV

al ¥4NoLsSND

1INNOOJDV 40 ININFLVLS




91 Jo |} ebed

8G'8LELLLY

000

00°0G4'0}

LLy0EEY96050€C1g

4IHON - UOHRIDOoSSY SI9
UMQ UOISUB WBYOS - 2§
0000004884600 - 9pPSra
AdREONrbOG D NXL L3N

€202-50-04

€9:60:L0 £€202-50-0L

8G'8ZL'88L'y

00'596'98

000

012218€99050¢€c149

17v3H IJOW ANV V1H3
IN BAARIIUO LBMDXIOG 0L 2L
18€99050£719-VZV-SND

€20¢-50-60

§1:G2:91 €202-50-60

8G'€9LLOLY

000

002821

60¥1£€£000000

NOOLVHM VHOI-8L
GG20008164600-13
dNNO3g-H1 spundg

£¢02-50-60

0c:vevl €202-G0-60

86680611y

000

00'6¥Z°¢

0lv¥1€E€000000

NOOLVHM YdOI-81
§G20008164600-13
dNNOFg-H1 spund

£€20¢-50-60

E€V:€CivL €202-50-60

85'¥8Z°ZZL'Y

000

00°000°00S

$0ES6£000000

LV IAOW ANV V1H
JN-160€00002£92600-
L3dWNO3g-H1 spuny

€¢02-50-60

6Ly €202-50-60

8G'¥82°2o'y

00°000°000'L

000

98%952000000

TTSYTHAMVO d3AT
1S-€¥5€00002£9.600-
13dNND3Ag-H L spung

£€¢0¢-50-60

0¢-¢lyl €202-50-60

85'v8¢'2C9'e

000

009202

268/80¥98050¢€2.148

43HON - 8oueksauon3Q -
08900100616.600 - 9pSI
QA XSNbOG T NXL 13N

€202-G0-60

95:60:80 £202-50-60

8G°09¢'v29'e

000

00°220°¢LS

§6¢515/66050€2025H9STIA

9PSMAIQOIINDIG-|BIOUE
uid jeyded ele | 1$-0900
00004dH-562515266050
£202SH9SIA- WO SO LY

€202-50-60

95:60'80 £202-50-60

8G/8€'LEL'Y

000

00002}

168.80¥98050€2.19

43HON - sesuadxg uow
woj sefeg Nuwng - 20
00000£E9040L - 9PSMAA
JUIXQObOG 1 NX 1L 1IN

€¢0¢-50-60

§5:60:80 €¢0¢-50-60

aouejeg Bujuuny

junowy Jpain

junowy 3qaq

ON 3dua18}8y

uondiosaq uopoesuel]

ajeq anjep

ajeq uopoesuel]

MNVE S3A

£¢0¢-90-G} 01 £€20¢-G0-10 -
aL7d S31LH3IdO0UdIAON -
£€9100004£94600 *
SYE6919 -

AOoIdad INIWALVYLS
JNVYN LNNODJV

ON LNNOJOJV
ar93danoLsno

INNOODV 40 LNINTLVILS




9L jo zI abed

86°G68ZYY'C

000

00'ZLs'zL

188CYrLEBELO0

0010666665€22¢ NOILOF
1100 NVO1 809 Ja HOVY |

€2¢0¢-50-01

60:0¢¥1 £€20¢-S0-0L

8G°L0V'GSY'E

000

00'168°L

LZy¥0626€100

Ol Q3LINIT 3LVYAIRYd s3I
1d3d0dd IQOW 26££020
001066666%1L£CC NOILO3T
1100 NVOT1 408 JQ HOV

€¢0¢-50-0}

L0-6}:¥1 £€202-50-0L

85'8G2°€9V'C

000

00°000'GYE

9071 €€000000

ANANYS VOV
NNVAAVE SHA

€2¢0¢-50-01

€1:0€:80 £202-50-0L

85°862'308'¢C

000

00°000°98

G0€S6£000000

ST133HM VMOHSY

€20¢-G0-01

€1:0€:80 £202-50-01

85852 ¥68'¢C

00°088'8C}

000

9096¢¢¥96050€2Ld

dTTANVEYHOOd dN IS
Lid6AbHIGres 909sze
7960502 L9-VZV-SND

€¢0¢-S0-01

8¥:60°L0 £20¢-G0-01

8G'8.£'G9.'¢C

000

00°000°L2

08€€2660€1LedS3A

PGS AANAZAPPIOG-B.1UOIA
188ley-6£Z90000101-08E€
¢660€LE€9S3IA-MW/O L43N

£¢0¢2-50-0}

¥¥-60:£40 €202-50-01

85'8.€°26L'¢C

000

00°000°0S

GLy0EEY96050€2LY

434ON - siepjing unow
BIBHYINLHVYLANI - 260
¢0000££9.600 - 9PSIAA
4a3rLObog : NXL LIN

€20¢-50-01

€¥:60:40 £202-50-01

85'8.¢'Cv8'E

000

00°000°0}

€.¥0eEy96050¢cCLd

43-HON - SNOH IPON 4711
SBIIA XBO JBAIIS ANI - €F
G€0000£€9.4600 - 9pPSra
AdIGdI04bog I NX L 13N

€2¢02-50-04

€v:60:20 £202-50-01

85'8.£°258'c

000

00°000°G.

9.v0€e¥96050€C19

43HON - SNoH PO 77
SE|lIA Y0 18AIIS ANI - €F
G€00004£92600 - 9PSIA
AdH8QL9bOG I NXL L3N

€202-90-01

€v:60:L0 £202-50-01

85°'8/€'/26'€

000

00000052

vLy0eEY96050cC.Ld

43HON - wnuie|d Jlemojjhe
N - £91000002£90.0L - 9PS
FAAHUATALDOG T NXL LIN

€20¢-50-0}

€1:60:£0 £202-50-0L

aouejeg Bujuuny

Junouwry 31paid

junowy jiqeq

ON 92usI3}oy

uondiosaqg uooesues |

ajeq anjep

ajeq uonoesuel}

ANVE S3A &~

£€2¢0¢-G0-G1 01 €202-50-10 *
a1l1d S311Ld3d0ddIdOn «
€£9100004£94600 *
SYE6919 -

aord3d INIW3LV1S

ANVN LNNODOV
ON INNODOOV
ardano.Lsno

1INNODOIV 40 ININFLVYLS




9L jo ¢} ebed

8G°G6£'9/6'C

000

00'645'8C

1GEG5619E160€218

4THON - S90IAI8S sehaiysd
S - 02£000007£99850 - 9PS
PAAHIXIZIADOG T NXL L3N

€20¢-G0-G1

LG12:90 €202-90-G1

85°046'700°€

000

00'628'8l

65£G56179¢€150€C19

4TIHON - sesuadxgy uoww
0D 4771 $8feg puwng - ¢
¢0000004€90L0L - 9PSTA
AHEUDYADOG I NX L LIN

£€202-90-G1

1G°12:90 £20¢-50-G1

86'G6.'€20'

000

00°008'v9

L9EGS619E160€CLd

43HON - 0D WOMHS - ¥
LG1L0000¥€9.600 - 9PSra
AFBINUXIDOG T NX L LIN

£€202-G0-G1

LG712:90 €20C-50-G1

85'565°880°¢C

000

00°000°000°}

SLy1€£000000

AQJ3d ANVYNY YVIVAVYS

€202-50-¢}

£0:0€:80 €20¢-50-Cl

85°G65'880'Y

000

00°056°}

90L¢gceeeleds3aA

IPGIAAIXOUNSAIG-3S

JLINGILIINY 1S3d NS
VA-0010L00NIgS-90128
€cceleds3dA-MWO L43N

€¢0¢-G0-¢L

cy-61:20 €202-S0-CL

85°5¥S'060'Y

000

00009}

Y6CyySyo0150ecld

43HON - Jewny| poul
A ellowesey - 061860
006164600 - UMXZVU}
udjudiwog T NXL L3N

€¢0¢-G0-¢!

L6120 €202-50-C1

8G'GYLZ60'Y

000

00°0G.'S

G6CrPSr01L50€2Lg

4IHON - UoNeIoSSY Sio
UMQ UOISUBIA WRYOS - 26
0000004884600 - 9PSIra
AULZMAOG - NXL L3N

€2¢0¢-50-¢t

L7:61:L0 €202-50-C1

85°G68°260'Y

00°000°000°}

000

¢eGeYYSSE 160220254 04aH

C2EGEYYSGLLG0E2025HD
4AH-AL1LIALS3IILE3d0O
HdIAONW-999AL1H3STV
IONVNIJTVLIdVYOV.LVYL-
0¥20000040H~0 SO 1LY

£2¢02-S0-4 1

¢L:L0'el €202-S0-LL

85°568'260'¢C

000

00°000°6¥€

/0¥1€£000000

IHLVIVVYIN A

€20¢-G0-1}

11:8€:80 £€20¢-G0-L 1

01 d3LINIT 3LVYARYd S3I
143d404d IO 2680810

oouejeg Bujuuny

Junouwly ypaid

junowy jiqaq

ON 9oudlajeY

uonduosag uonoesuel |

ajeq anjep

aje(q uonoesuel ]

MNVE SIA /S~

€20¢-50-G1 01 £¢02-50-10 -
a17d S31LYIdOddIAON -
€£9100004£94600 *
S¥E6919 -

dOddd INJWILVLS
FAVYN LNNODOV

ON LNNOD2V
ardanoLsno

INNOOIJV 40 INIWFLVILS




STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMER ID
ACCOUNT NO
ACCOUNT NAME
STATEMENT PERIOD

1 6169345

1 009763700001633

: MODIPROPERTIES PLTD
1 01-05-2023 to 15-05-2023

</ YES BANK

Transaction Date

Value Date

Transaction Description

Reference No

Debit Amount

Credit Amount

Running Balance

15-05-2023 06:21:51

15-05-2023

NET TXN : 5cCGCHaB
fFYDJ5d6 - 107063700
000074 - SPSummit S
ales Logistics - NOREF

BT23051364955363

20,014.00

0.00

2,956,381.58

15-05-2023 06:21:51

16-05-2023

NET TXN : 5cCFI5nDfF
YDJ5d6 - 00978870000
0083 - SPM € Modi Edu
cational Trust - NOREF

BT23051364955362

91,790.00

0.00

2,864,591.58

156-05-2023 06:21:51

15-05-2023

NET TXN : 5¢cCvetrDfFYDJ5
dé - 058663400000320 - SP
Shreyas Services - NOREF

BT23051364955358

43,108.00

0.00

2,821,483.58

15-05-2023 06:22:02

15-05-2023

CMS-A2A-BT 2305136495
3714 5cCDvt49iFYDJ5d6
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

BT23051364953714

0.00

700,000.00

3,521,483.58

15-05-2023 06:28:49

15-05-2023

NEFT O/W-YESB31355060
868-UTIB0000068-Summit
Buildrs-5cCtXkCOfFYDJ5d6

YESB31355060868

8,640.00

0.00

3,612,843.58

15-05-2023 06:28:49

15-05-2023

NEFT O/W-YESB31355061
037-IDIBOOONO15-SUPVivi
d World-5czY goxIifFYDJ5d6

YESB31355061037

450.00

0.00

3,512,393.58

15-05-2023 06:28:49

15-05-2023

NEFT O/W-YESB31355061
044-UTIB0000068-Summit
Buildrs-5¢cCu2szXfFYDJ5d6

YESB31355061044

84,659.00

0.00

3,427,734.58

15-05-2023 06:28:50

156-05-2023

NEFT O/W-YESB31355
060875-CSBK0000201-
SPExpert Security Guar
ds-5cCv16g5fFYDJ5d6

YESB31355060875

26,672.00

0.00

3,401,062.58

16-06-2023 06:28:50

156-05-2023

NEFT O/W-YESB313550
61046-HDFC0000240-S
PBPCLECMSFleet Busin
ess-5cCuwlgtfFYDJ5d6

YESB31355061046

40,000.00

0.00

3,361,062.58

Page 14 of 16




STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CUSTOMER ID
ACCOUNT NO
ACCOUNT NAME
STATEMENT PERIOD

16169345

: 009763700001633

: MODIPROPERTIES PLTD
: 01-05-2023 to 15-05-2023

~/ YES BANK

Transaction Date Value Date

Transaction Description

Reference No

Debit Amount

Credit Amount

15-05-2023 06:28:50 15-05-2023

NEFT O/W-YESB3135506
1051-RBISOGSTPMT-GST
Challan-5cCFgZjffFYDJ5d6

YESB31355061051

140,172.00

0.00

3,220,890.58

15-05-2023 06:28:50 15-05-2023

NEFT O/W-YESB31355
061053-CSBK0000201-
SPExpert Security Guar
ds-5¢cCuDCuhfFYDJ5d6

YESB31355061053

28,166.00

0.00

3,192,724.58

156-05-2023 07:31:54 ° 15-05-2023

NEFT-Return-YESB31

355061051-GST CHAL
LAN-MISMATCH IN CH
ALLAN AMOUNT (R11)

RBI11352360812054

0.00

140,172.00

3,332,896.58

15-05-2023 09:55:30 15-05-2023

RTGS Cr-HDFC0000240
-TATACAPITALFINANCI
ALSERLTD666-MODIPR
OPERTIESPVTLTD-HDF
CR52023051556093130

HDFCR52023051556093130

0.00

1,500,000.00

4,832,896.58

15-05-2023 18:45:54 15-05-2023

EMI towards Loa
n No - 00390639

100,066.00

0.00

4,732,830.58

15-05-2023 22:33:46 15-05-2023

NET TXN : 5cH8u5fifFYDJ5
d6 - 107063700000167 - M
ayflower Platinum - NOREF

BT23051565021056

200,000.00

0.00

4,532,830.58

15-05-2023 22:33:46 15-05-2023

NET TXN : 5¢cHbbeoFfFY
DJ5d6 - 10706370000002
4 - Summit Sales LLP Co
mmon Expenses - NOREF

BT23051565021060

8,000.00

0.00

4,524,830.58

15-05-2023 22:33:47 15-05-2023

NET TXN : 5cHal.GdzfFY
DJ5d6 - 10706370000002
4 - Summit Sales LLP Co
mmon Expenses - NOREF

BT23051565021059

8,000.00

0.00

4,516,830.58

16-05-2023 22:33:53 15-05-2023

CMS-A2A-BT2305156
5009219 5cCsZdxEqV

BT23051565009219

0.00 APT

9
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Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book

1-May-23 to 15-May-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-May-23 To Opening Balance 9,94,509.58
1-May-23 By SLKBLLom Agecnent o CF-L548117 Payment PAY/10156 20,050.00
Others Ecs 1-5-2023  20,050.00 Cr
Being car ECS
2-May-23 By USL-Soham Satish Modi Payment PAY/10166 5,00,000.00
Cheque 395301 2-5-2023 5,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chqg 395301 issued to Soham
Satish Modi towards loan
To  IVANTZNedpolsSoure P Ld- Eqity Receipt REC/10041 10.00
Cheque/DD 918556 2-5-2023 10.00 Dr
Being Chq 918556 received from
Soham Satish Modi towards
purchase of AMTZ Main Equity
Shares -1 Nos @10/-
To Open Card - Rishabh Arora Receipt REC/10042 7,900.00
Cheque/DD online 2-5-2023 7,900.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from DR NRK
BIO TECH towards reversal
account of Rishabh Arora
By N-ftaan Mot Realy Kowkur LLP Payment PAY/10167 9,00,000.00
Cheque 395302 2-5-2023 9,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 395302 issued to Mehta
and Modi Realty Kowkur LLP
towards funds transfer
To Sl Tata CaalFinancial Senices Lig Receipt REC/10044  5,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 2-5-2023 5,00,000.00 Dr
Being RTGS received from TATA
Capital Financial Services Ltd
towards OD withdrawn
3-May-23  To Sl TaaCapta Financil Senices Ld Receipt REC/10045 45,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 3-5-2023 45,00,000.00 Dr
Being RTGS received from TATA
Capital Financial Services Ltd
towards OD withdrawn
To Sl Tata Caal Financial Senices Lig Receipt REC/10046  1,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 3-5-2023 1,00,000.00 Dr
Being RTGS received from TATA
Capital Financial Services Ltd
towards OD withdrawn
Carried Over 61,02,419.58 14,20,050.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book

 1-May-23 10 15-May-23

Page 2

Date

Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit Credit

Brought Forward

3-May-23 To INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP

Cheque/DD online 3-5-2023 9,90,000.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from Modi
Realty Mallapur LLP towards funds

transfer

By OIE -Telephone Expenses
Cheque 395303 3-5-2023 412.00 Cr
Being Chq 395303 issued to Airtel
Relationship No. 1380249900
towards airtel dues of plot no. 280
security

By ECARD-Shiva Shankar
Same Bank Transfer  neft 3-5-2023 9,400.00 Cr
Being NEFT to SSLLP Common
Expenses against credit balance of
Ecard - Shiva Shankar as per
details enclosed.

By OTHLOAN-ENP-eenakshiNerelly
Same Bank Transfer ~ NEFT 3-5-2023
Being NEFT to Meenakshi
Narlapally towards loan for brother
education purpose month deduction
EMI Rs 1000/- as per details
enclosed

30,000.00 Cr

5-May-23 By Db Ot Plhasta e P85

331401 5-5-2023 15,43,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 331401 issued to Palle
Narsimha Reddy Palle SUS
towards token advance

By IOk Land Ouner Pl el Ry
Cheque 331408 5-5-2023 1,25,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 331408 issued to land
owner Palle Rambhupal Reddy
towards token advance

By IhLand e el Ndhusdhn Rey
Cheque 331403 5-5-2023 1,25,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 331403 issued to land
owner Palle Madhusudhan Reddy
towards token advance

By JDA-Land Owner P. Venkat Reddy
Cheque 331404 5-5-2023 15,98,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 331404 issued to land
owner P. Venkat Reddy towards
token advance

Cheque

By JDA-Land Ouner Mrs. Palle Laxmi
Cheque 331405 5-5-2023 3,46,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 331405 issued to land
owner Mrs. Palle Laxmi towards
token advance

Carried Over

Receipt

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

Payment

REC/10043

PAY/10175

PAY/10176

PAY/10177

PAY/10168

PAY/10169

PAY/10170

PAY/10171

PAY/10172

61,02,419.58 14,20,050.00

9,90,000.00

412.00

9,400.00

30,000.00

15,43,000.00

1,25,000.00

1,25,000.00

15,98,000.00

3,46,000.00

70,92,419.58 51,96,862.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank Alc-009763700001633 Book . 1-May-23 to 15-May-23 Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 70,92,419.58 51,96,862.00
5-May-23 By JOkLand One Byyeegar Syt Payment PAY/10173 3,45,000.00
Cheque 331406 5-5-2023 3,45,000.00 Cr

Being Chq 331406 issued to land
owner Bayyannagari Samyukatha
towards token advance

By JDA-Land OwnerVijamri Nedlath Payment PAY/10174 3,45,000.00
Cheque 331407 5-5-2023 3,45,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 331407 issued to land
owner Vinjamuri Maalathi towards
token advance

By EMP-SanbasivaRao Allmsety Sy Payment PAY/10180 62,318.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  62,318.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMP-Kusum Salary Payment PAY/10181 39,238.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  39,238.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMP-K.Swathi Salary Payment PAY/10182 32,354.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  32,354.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By ENPResamalla Vinod Kumar Sy Payment PAY/10183 38,389.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  38,389.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMP-Naveen Gosika Salary Payment PAY/10184 34,879.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  34,879.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMP-V TuljaBhavani Salary Payment PAY/10185 17,326.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  17,326.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMP-Silveri Sujatha Salary Payment PAY/10186 13,696.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  13,696.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMP-Gopi Krishna Salary Payment PAY/10187 16,165.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  16,165.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMP-Lingampal Viay Chary Slay Payment PAY/10188 17,314.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  17,314.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

Carried Over 70,92,419.58 61,58,541.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank Alc-009763700001633 Book . 1-May-23 to 15-May-23 Page 4
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 70,92,419.58 61,58,541.00
5-May-23 By EMP-Sivadas KS Salary Payment PAY/10189 86,656.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  86,656.00 Cr

Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMP-Ganta Jai Kumar Salary Payment PAY/10190 50,372.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  50,372.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMP-ArunaKambhampati Selary Payment PAY/10191 29,219.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  29,219.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMPRamivas Sanjy Kumar Sy Payment PAY/10192 28,494.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  28,494.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMP-Mendu Malla Reddy Salary Payment PAY/10193 25,159.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  25,159.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMP-Bore Shekappa Salary Payment PAY/10194 22,957.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023 22,957.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMP-Chathiri Krishna Salary Payment PAY/10195 25,352.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  25,352.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By ENP-DhrpaliShiva Shnkar Sy Payment PAY/10196 18,366.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  18,366.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By ENPHakkala Rameni Reddy Selary Payment PAY/10197 18,604.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  18,604.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMP-Meenakshi Nerlapaly Selary Payment PAY/10198 13,767.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  13,767.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMP-Rasala Divya Salary Payment PAY/10199 11,460.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  11,460.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EMP-Sainath Salary Payment PAY/10200 10,779.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  10,779.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

Carried Over 70,92,419.58 64,99,726.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book . 1-May-23 to 15-May-23 Page 5
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 70,92,419.58 64,99,726.00
5-May-23 By EMP-Swaroopa Salary Payment PAY/10201 13,707.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  13,707.00 Cr

Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EIPya NG eanesp v Payment PAY/10202 79,918.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  79,918.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EUPRith AoraReaeshi Al Payment PAY/10203 79,918.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  79,918.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EVPAIA Lacef Relaneship Alovence Payment PAY/10204 50,861.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  50,861.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By EVPrasamna Retnershi Alowence Payment PAY/10205 23,975.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  23,975.00 Cr
Being NEFT towards salary for the
month of April 23

By INV-PARTNER-Paramount Builders Payment PAY/10206 39,074.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  39,074.00 Cr
Being amount debited to Paramount
Builders towards sangeetha salary
for the month of April 2023 paid on
their behalf.

By INV-PARTNER-Paramount Buiders Payment PAY/10207 25,262.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023  25,262.00 Cr
Being amount debited to Paramount
Builders towards Igra Khatoon
salary for the month of april 2023
paid on their behalf.

By EVP<henj Diya Stoend Alowance Payment PAY/10208 9,344.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023 9,344.00 Cr
Being NEFT to towards Stipend
allowance for April 23

By EVPDioota Tejs tpend Al Payment PAY/10209 8,689.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 5-5-2023 8,689.00 Cr
Being NEFT to towards Stipend
allowance for April 23

By EMP-Jaya Prakash Salary Payment PAY/10210 44,102.00
NEFT neft 5-5-2023  44,102.00 Cr
Being NEFT to towards Salary for
april 23
Carried Over 70,92,419.58 68,74,576.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book . 1-May-23 to 15-May-23 Page 6
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 70,92,419.58  68,74,576.00
6-May-23 By SP-Y Anjaiah Payment PAY/10211 3,500.00
NEFT neft 6-5-2023  3,500.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Y Anjaiah towards
house keeping charges for the
month of April 2023 as per details
enclosed

By OTHLOAN-EMP-Rishabh Arora Payment PAY/10212 25,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 6-5-2023  25,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Rishabh Arora
towaards towards two wheeler
loan of Rs. 25000/- monthly EMI
Rs. 1000/- as per details enclosed

By OE-Office Manitenance Payment PAY/10213 1,950.00
NEFT neft 6-5-2023 1,950.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Vasu Pest & Anti
-Termite Services towards treated
for Rodent / Mosquito/General
Pest/ White ant Control Service
Ref Inv no. 733, 734 & 735

By SP-Seven Hills Enterprises Payment PAY/10214 3,271.00
NEFT neft 6-5-2023 3,271.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Seven hill
enterprises against credit balance
ref bill 327 dt. 05.05.23 as per
details enclosed

By SP-KRK Agencies Harish Payment PAY/10215 1,416.00
NEFT NEFT 6-5-2023 1,416.00 Cr
Being NEFT to KRK Agencies
Harish towards premix vending
machine rental for mar and apr 23
as per details enclosed

By INiEast it Resiency Anojuda LLP Payment PAY/10221 20,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 6-5-2023  20,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to East side
Residency Annojiguda LLP towards
funds transfer

By TDS-10% Interest Payment PAY/10223 9,761.00

By TDS-10% Professional Charges Payment PAY/10224 28,428.00

By EMP-Ashaiya Upally Salary Payment PAY/10225 6,954.00
NEFT neft 6-5-2023 6,954.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Ashaiya Uppally
towards salary for the month of

April 23
To DB DseyesPe i s Receipt REC/10047 62,640.00
7-May-23  To bl Geme g P A s Receipt REC/10048 19,008.00
Cheque/DD online 7-5-2023  19,008.00 Dr

Being NEFT received from Modi
Realty Genome Valley LLP towards
admin charges

Carried Over 71,74,067.58 69,74,856.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book . 1-May-23 to 15-May-23 Page 7
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 71,74,067.58 69,74,856.00
7-May-23  To bl Geme g P A s Receipt REC/10049 25,326.00
Cheque/DD online 7-5-2023  25,326.00 Dr

Being NEFT received from Modi
Realty Genome Valley LLP towards
admin charges

To  0EBQesenialabs PtLd-Adnin Chags Receipt REC/10050 1,30,810.00
Cheque/DD online 7-5-2023 1,30,810.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from
Crescentia Labs Pvt Ltd towards
admin charges ref inv no. MPPL
10006, MPPL 10014 dt. 29.04.23

To  DEBHHRL SiverOek VilasAdmi Chages Receipt REC/10051 1,17,210.00
Cheque/DD online 7-5-2023 1,17,210.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from MHPL
Silver Oak Villas towards admin
charges ref inv no. MPPL 10004,
MPPL 10012 dt. 29.04.23

8-May-23 To INV-Modi Realty Mallapur LLP Receipt REC/10052  5,30,000.00
Cheque/DD online 8-5-2023 5,30,000.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from Modi
Realty Mallapur LLP towards funds
transfer

o DEBo ey Vel LLP A Crres Receipt REC/10053  1,68,663.00
Cheque/DD online 8-5-2023 1,68,663.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from modi
realty mallapur llp towards admin
charges ref inv no. mppl 10002,
mppl 10010 dt. 29.04.23

By INlettaand Nodi Realy Kowkur LLP Payment PAY/10226 5,00,000.00
Cheque 395304 8-5-2023 5,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 395304 issued to Mehta
and Modi Realty Kowkur LLP
towards funds transfer

By ISl P oty iy Payment PAY/10227 10,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  NEFT 8-5-2023  10,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds
transfer

By Mot opetis P v eun Payment PAY/10228 2,50,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 8-5-2023 2,50,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to MPPL Mayflower
Platinum towards funds transfer

By INV-PARTNER-Peramount Builders Payment PAY/10229 50,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 8-5-2023  50,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Paramount Builder
towards funds transfer

Carried Over 81,46,076.58  77,84,856.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book . 1-May-23 to 15-May-23 Page 8
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 81,46,076.58  77,84,856.00
8-May-23 By ISl aisLPlh Pt Payment PAY/10230 75,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 8-5-2023  75,000.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Silver Oak Villas
LLP Modi Housing towards funds
transfer

By ECARD-Malla Reddy.M Payment PAY/10231 1,200.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 8-5-2023 1,200.00 Cr
Being NEFT to SS LLP Common
Expenses against credit balance of
E card malla reddy m as per details
enclosed

By OE-Conveyance Payment PAY/10232 2,076.00
Same Bank Transfer ~ NEFT 8-5-2023 2,076.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Kusum towards
conveyance for Food expenes, pan
card application charges,
Document send to Tata Capital and
somajiguda in&fro, Begumdpet yes
bk bank work purpose statement
period 20.03.23 t0 27.04.23 as per
details enclosed

By Soham Mansion Ouners Associaion Payment PAY/10233 10,750.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 8-5-2023  10,750.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Soham Mansion
Owners Association towards
maintenance charges for april 23

By L Tata Captl FnanilSeviogs Lt Payment PAY/10234 5,13,027.00
RTGS neft 8-5-2023 5,13,027.00 Cr
Being NEFT to TATA capital
Financial Services Ltd towards
Interest dues for the month of April
23 as per details enclosed

To  ENPHIA LatefRetanershp Alowance Receipt REC/10054 7,851.00
Cheque/DD online 8-5-2023 7,851.00 Dr
Being CAR EMI amount received
no deducted in salary statement for
the month april 23

By V-PARTNER Paramount Buiders Payment PAY/10235 17,872.00
Cheque 331409 8-5-2023  17,872.00 Cr
Being Chq 331409 issued to Igra
Khatoon towards full and final
settlement on behalf of pmrl

By EMP-lgraKhatoon Salary Payment PAY/10236 3,249.00
Cheque 331410 8-5-2023 3,249.00 Cr
Being Chq 331410 issued to Igra
Khatoon towards full and final
settlement as per details enclosed

Carried Over 81,53,927.58  84,08,030.00

continued ...



Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)
BANK-Yes Bank Alc-009763700001633 Book

 1-May-23 10 15-May-23

Page 9

Date Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit Credit

Brought Forward

9-May-23 By OFRepais i NantnarceAutomobs
Cheque 395305 9-5-2023
Being Chq 395305 issued to
Ashoka Wheels towards land rover
new tyres change - 4 nos ref inv
no. ,R/23-24/639 dt. 05.05.23

By O Repars & anenaneeAuomabis
Same Bank Transfer  neft 9-5-2023
Being online payment to R Vinod
kumar towards vehicle repair
expenses as per bill no : 0233 dt :
22.04.23

To I She i Vis L e Koo Cy
Cheque/DD 756486
Being chq 756486 received from
Silver Oak Villas LLP Modi Housing
towards funds transfer

To  EB6VAeseac Cales P Adi Crs
Cheque/DD neft
Being NEFT received from GV
Research Centers Pvt Ltd towards
admin charges for the month of
april 2023.

By P k- Enghesin Consil
NEFT neft 9-5-2023
Being NEFT to Rajeev Vichare
against credit balance ref inv no.
RV/MPPL/2022-23/12 dt. 31.03.23

By OIE-Telephone Expenses
Cheque 331411 9-5-2023
Being Chq 331411 issued to
Vodafone Idea Ltd. - 9391340973
towards soham sir | PAD dues

By INV-Biopolis GVLLP
Cheque 331412 9-5-2023
Being Chq 331412 issued to Yes
Bank Ltd A/c Biopolis GV LLP
towards deposit amount for new
account opening in yes bank as
per details enclosed

By INV-Inventopolis LLP
Cheque 331413 9-5-2023
Being Chq 331413 issued to Yes
Bank Ltd Alc Inventopolis LLP
towards deposit amount for new
account opening in yes bank as
per details enclosed

Carried Over

Payment

86,000.00 Cr

Payment

1,600.00 Cr

Receipt

9-5-2023 10,00,000.00 Dr

Receipt

9-5-2023 1,25,516.00 Dr

Payment

27,000.00 Cr

Payment

470.00 Cr

Payment

25,000.00 Cr

Payment

25,000.00 Cr

PAY/10179

PAY/10220

REC/10055

REC/10056

PAY/10238

PAY/10239

PAY/10240

PAY/10241

81,53,927.58  84,08,030.00

86,000.00

1,600.00

10,00,000.00

1,25,516.00

27,000.00

470.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

92,79,443.58 85,73,100.00
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Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

BANK-Yes Bank A/c-009763700001633 Book . 1-May-23 to 15-May-23 Page 10
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 92,79,443.58  85,73,100.00
10-May-23 By Soham Nansion Ouners Assiaion Payment PAY/10242 5,750.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 10-5-2023 5,750.00 Cr
Being NEFT to SMOA against
credit balance as per details
enclosed
To  DEAeedld ety o P Crs Receipt REC/10057 86,965.00
Cheque/DD online 10-5-2023  86,965.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from Mehta &
Modi Realty Kowkur LLP towards
admin charges for april 2023 ref inv
no. MPPL 10001, 10009 dt. 29.04.
23
To NodiResty Pochram LLPAdmi Chtges Receipt REC/10058 1,28,880.00
Cheque/DD ONLINE 10-5-2023 1,28,880.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from Modi
Realty Pocharam LLP towards
admin charges for mar 2023 ref inv
no. MPPL 10183, 10191 dt. 25.03.
23
By SL808Lom Ayesnent ILABEE S Payment PAY/10244 12,512.00
Others Online 10-5-2023  12,512.00 Cr
Being Car ECS
By S50 Lo Agesnen RG4S Payment PAY/10245 7,851.00
Others online 10-5-2023 7,851.00 Cr
Being car ECS
By OE-Office Manitenance Payment PAY/10246 1,950.00
NEFT neft 10-5-2023 1,950.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Vasu Pest & Anti
-Termite Services towards treated
for Rodent / Mosquito/General
Pest/ White ant Control Service
Ref Inv no. 738, 739 & 740
11-May-23 By JDALand Owner S. Anand Reddy Payment PAY/10243 10,00,000.00
Cheque 331415 11-5-2023 10,00,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 331415 issued to S.
Anand Reddy towards acquisition
and delopment of land
admeasureing Ac. 11-18.75 Sy no.
512,513 & 514 Daramakunta
Village, markook mandal, Siddipet
dist., as per details enclosed
To Sl Tata CaalFinancil Senices Lig Receipt REC/10059 10,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 11-5-2023 10,00,000.00 Dr

Being RTGS received from TATA
Capital Financial Services Ltd OD -
withdrawn

Carried Over

1,04,95,288.58  96,01,163.00

continued ...
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,04,95288.58  96,01,163.00
12-May-23 By SUP-Vivid World Payment PAY/10247 450.00
NEFT neft 12-5-2023 450.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Vivid world against
credit balance ref inv no. 2584 and
2587 as per details enclosed

13-May-23 By Stautory Paymens - Summit Buiders Payment PAY/10248 8,640.00
NEFT NEFT 13-5-2023 8,640.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Summit Builders
towards ESIC dues for April 23

By Stautory Payments - Summit Buides Payment PAY/10249 84,659.00
NEFT NEFT 13-5-2023  84,659.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Summit Builders
towards EPF dues for April 2023

By SP-BPCL-ECMS{Flet Business) Payment PAY/10250 40,000.00
NEFT neft 13-5-2023  40,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT BPCL-ECMS (Fleet
Business) towards advance for
petrol purchase as per details

enclosed
By SP-Expert Security Guards Payment PAY/10251 28,166.00
NEFT neft 13-5-2023  28,166.00 Cr

Being NEFT to Expert Security
Guards towards security charges (
HO) for the month of april 2023 ref
inv no. ESG/01/23 dt. 30.04.23

By SP-Expert Security Guards Payment PAY/10252 26,672.00
NEFT neft 13-5-2023  26,672.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Expert Security
Guards towards security guards
charges ( Plot 280) for the month
of april 2023 ref inv no. ESG/02/23
dt. 30.04.23

By SP-Shreyas Services Payment PAY/10253 28,575.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 13-5-2023  28,575.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Shreyas Services
towards house keeping charges (
HO) for the month of april 2023 ref
inv no. 15 dt. 30.04.23

By SP-Shreyas Services Payment PAY/10254 43,108.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 13-5-2023  43,108.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Shreyas Services
towards house keeping charges for
(Plot 280) for the month of apirl
2023 ref inv no. 13 dt. 30.04.23

Carried Over 1,04,95,288.58  98,61,433.00

continued ...
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,04,95,288.58  98,61,433.00
13-May-23 By $PSummi s LLPCommon Expnses Payment PAY/10255 18,825.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 13-5-2023  18,825.00 Cr

Being NEFT to SS LLP Common
Expenses towards admin and mkt
charges for april 2023 ref inv no.
SSCOM23-24/10001 dt. 30.04.23

By GST Payable Payment PAY/10257 1,40,172.00
NEFT neft 13-5-2023 1,40,172.00 Cr

Being NEFT to GST challan

towards dues for april 2023

By SP-KGM & Co. Payment PAY/10258 64,800.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 13-5-2023  64,800.00 Cr

Being NEFT to KGM & co. towards

GST filling charges oct - mar 23 ref

inv no. 2023-2024/80 as per details

enclosed

By SP-MC Modi Educational Trust Payment PAY/10259 91,790.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 13-5-2023  91,790.00 Cr
Being NEFT to M C Modi
Educational Trust towards rent for
april 2023 ref inv SAL/10003,
10004 as per details enclosed

By SP-Summit Sales Logistics Payment PAY/10260 20,014.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 13-5-2023  20,014.00 Cr
Being NEFT to SS Logistics
towards against credit balance as
per details enclosed

By OTHLOANodiConsulancy Sences Payment PAY/10261 4,25,000.00
Cheque 331416 13-5-2023 4,25,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 331416 issued to Modi
Consultancy Services towards loan

By USLANTZ Nedpolis Square P Lid Payment PAY/10262 30,781.00
Cheque 331417 13-5-2023  30,781.00 Cr
Being Chq 331417 issued to AMTZ
Medpolis Sqare Pvt Ltd towards

loan
By USLANTZ Medpols Square P Lid Payment PAY/10263 61,593.00
Cheque 331418 13-5-2023  61,593.00 Cr

Being Chq 331418 isssued to
AMTZ Medpolis Sqaure Pvt Ltd
towards loan

15-May-23 By SL-eshank Land Rover Loan Acct Payment PAY/10256 1,00,066.00
Others ecs 15-5-2023 1,00,066.00 Cr
Being car ECS
To  INV-PARTNER-Paramount Builders Receipt REC/10061  7,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 15-5-2023 7,00,000.00 Dr

Being NEFT received from
Paramount Builders towards funds
transfer

Carried Over 1,11,95,288.58  1,08,14,474.00

continued ...
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,11,95,288.58  1,08,14,474.00
15-May-23 To SL-TetaCapial FnancilServics Lt Receipt REC/10062 15,00,000.00
Cheque/DD online 15-5-2023 15,00,000.00 Dr
Being RTGS received from TATA
Capital Financial Services Ltd OD -
withdrawn
To GST Payable Receipt REC/10063 1,40,172.00
Cheque/DD online 15-5-2023 1,40,172.00 Dr
Being NEFT returned
By GST Payable Payment PAY/10264 1,40,172.00
NEFT neft 15-5-2023 1,40,172.00 Cr
Being NEFT to GST dues for the
month of april 2023.
By THLOAN St g s i Payment PAY/10265 35,000.00
NEFT neft 15-5-2023  35,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to GVSH
Manufacturing Facilities Pvt Ltd
towards funds transfer
By INV-Silver Oak Realty Payment PAY/10266 40,000.00
Cheque 395311 15-5-2023  40,000.00 Cr
Being Chq 395311 issued to Silver
Oak Realty towards funds transfer
By el PP i Vv P Payment PAY/10267 2,00,000.00
Same Bank Transfer  neft 15-5-2023 2,00,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to MPPL Mayflower
Platinum towards funds transfer
By Dilpreet Tubes Project Payment PAY/10268 20,00,000.00
RTGS RTGS 15-5-2023 20,00,000.00 Cr
Being RTGS to Dilpreet Tubes Pvt
Ltd towards JDA
By PR k- Enghesin Consl Payment PAY/10269 27,000.00
NEFT neft 15-5-2023  27,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to Rajeev Vichare
towards engineering consultant
charges for the month of april 2023
ref inv no. RV/MPPL/2022-23/13
dt. 30.04.23
By OIE -Telephone Expenses Payment PAY/10270 587.00
Cheque 395312 15-5-2023 587.00 Cr
Being Chq 395312 issued to
Vodafone Idea Ltd. - 9246876667
towards dues of Tejal Madam
By OIE -Telephone Expenses Payment PAY/10271 2,300.00
Cheque 395313 15-5-2023 2,300.00 Cr
Being Chq 395313 issued to Airtel
Relationship No. 1092754422
towards dues of soham sir group
numbers
Carried Over 1,28,35,460.58  1,32,59,533.00

continued ...
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Date Particulars

Vch Type

Vch No.

Debit

Credit

Brought Forward

15-May-23 By ECARD-Shiva Shankar Payment

Same Bank Transfer

NEFT 15-5-2023 8,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to SS LLP Common
Expenses account of D Shiva
Shankar towards Land Rover Car
2924 internal general servicing
purpose as per details enclosed

By ECARD-Shiva Shankar Payment

Same Bank Transfer

neft 15-5-2023 8,000.00 Cr
Being NEFT to SS LLP Common
Expenses account of Shiva
Shankar towards Taigun car 5143
general servicing purpose as per
details enclosed

To  DEBGVDsmeyCoes it hdnCaes Receipt

Cheque/DD

online 15-5-2023  62,640.00 Dr
Being NEFT received from GV
Discovery Centers Pvt Ltd towards
admin charges for april 2023 ref inv
no, MPPL 10008, 10016 dt. 29.04.
23

To Closing Balance

PAY/10272

PAY/10273

REC/10065

1,28,35,460.58

62,640.00

1,32,59,533.00

8,000.00

8,000.00

1,28,98,100.58
3,77,432.42

1,32,75,533.00

1,32,75,533.00

1,32,75,533.00




Modi Properties Pvt Ltd (23-24)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

CIN: U65993TG1994PTC017795

Cash Book

1-Jun-23 to 15-Jun-23

Page 1
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Jun-23 To Opening Balance 1,11,402.00
9-Jun-23 By OTHLOAVENP-SanbsiaReo Alensety Payment PAY/10396 10,000.00
Being cash paid to Sambasiva Rao
A towards salary advance
1,11,402.00 10,000.00
By Closing Balance 1,01,402.00
1,11,402.00 1,11,402.00




